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HSDN Vessel ARVID 

• ARVID 
- Sighted 29 April 

- 4.8 Miles of Driftnet 

- Possible Salmon on 
deck 

FF/V ARVID 

• URAL 1 
- Sighted and Siezed 

by Chinese Patrol 
Vessel in August 

FF/V URAL 1 
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Year. 2000 2001 2002 2003 ·2004 2005 2006 20~7 2Q08 2009 2010 . .: I 

' Fleet Density 
Incursions 
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Vessels ID'd 
US Seizures 
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RS Seizures 2 1 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 0 .-1 

!o_tal Seizures 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 . 
I 
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Joint Boardings 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Verb~I Warnings 9 6 13 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 2 



Date 
19APRI0 

29APRI0 

21MAYI0 

2 IMAYI0 

21MAYI0 

21MAYI 0 

I0JUNI0 

l9JULI0 

26SEPI O 

;uSEPIO 

29SEPI 0 

070CTI0 

07OCTI0 

230CTIO 

24OCTI0 

04NOVI 0 

04NOVIO 

Name 
UNKNOWN 

BELLATRIX 

KODANGBONG 

CADIZ 

TOULO>i 

ROYAN 

ASADARA 

AZOR 

CADIZ 

HOLANDES 

TOULON 

ESTEBAN 

TOULON 

KYUNGIL 
REEFER 

ESTEBA~ 

ROYAN 

TOULON 

Flag 
UNKOWN 

PM 

PM 

CB 

CB 

PM 

CB 

PM 

CB 

PM 

CB 

PM 

CB 

PM 

PM 

PM 

CB 

IMO 
UNKNOWN 

840396 1 

8804141 

86l0100 

83 17241 

86 18463 

87068 18 

8609826 

8610100 

8804141 

83 1724 1 

840396 1 

8317241 

8408258 

840396 1 

8618463 

83 17241 

Lat 
59-1 3.1N 

48-48N 

59-32.5N 

59-32.5N 

59-29.IN 

59-29.9N 

54-46.SN 

59-23.53N 

40.07N 

45-58N 

58-0SN 

56-17N 

56-I SN 

45-24N 

63-03N 

6 l-57N 

59-29.IN 

Long 
175-59.4E 

l68-54E 

177-1 2.2\V 

177-12.2\V 

177-15.3\V 

177-15.6\V 

179-54.2E 

177-34.28W 

l67-48E 

l63-17E 

177-46\V 

I 73-46E 

172-00E 

176-0SE 

174-1 4\V 

178-38E 

177-15.3\V 

12Q 

http:179-54.2E
http:175-59.4E
http:59-29.IN
http:54-46.SN
http:59-29.9N
http:59-29.IN
http:59-32.5N
http:59-32.5N


Major Cutter & C-130 Effort 

Major Cutter Days C-130 Hours 

Cl LE Days (expended) 

[;I LE Hours (e d ed) 

{~J FN Boardings & Fisheries Violations 
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- Dlckside Monitors 

c::J Fisheries Vio.'s 
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North Pacific Regional Fisheries ·~· 
Training Center Year in Review 

Students Trained 

Units Trained 

Resident Courses 

Other Agencies 

367 
26 

5 

2 

Days Deployed 

Ship Rider 

Deployments 

Industry Events 

VIP Events 

302 

12 

1 

2 

� HSDN Training For USCGC JARVIS 

Insufficient Immersion SuitslPFDs 

Insufficient Liferaft/Hydro 

Expired EPIRB/Hydro 

Insufficient Fire Fighting Equip. 

Traffic lanes 

Intoxicated Operator 

Inoperative Alarms 

(8) 

(17) 

(12) 

.-#1 Insufficient MSDN-Valve 

(5) 

(2) 

J::- : Negligent Operations (1) 

.. · -..-(f:?-
.;.~ .... ,..~ : Navigation Lights (1) 
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